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MIDWEST SPL

Msd 2 ===
145.6
143 .4

141.0
136.9

Basic Trunk

151.7

WINNERS ***

Krissy Cook
Kelly Cook

Derek Nolan

Dominick Williams
Mike Clements
Dominic Davis

Nate Skow
Jason Lucas

Aaron Rexrode

135.

145,
143.
141.
136.

149.
148.
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135.

145.
143.
141.
136.

149.
148.

(o)
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135.3 135.3
135.0

144.7 144.4
141.3

149.9 149.8
148.8

151.7 151.7 151.7 151.7



N =

w

=

=

Advanced C ===

152.4 Antonio Ortiz
149.6 Tony Wagner
146.6 Josh Brown

Advanced No Wall ==
153.0 Nate Skow
153.0 Tommy Haberiein
127.2 Nick Brewer
109.3 Dwayne Johnson

Advanced 1

151.7 Aaron Rexrode

Advanced 2

158.5 Jayson Dunn
155.5 Bryan Beasley

Advanced 3

134.3  Jeremy Ledford
112.6 Adrian Pinaire

Xtreme 1 ===

Xtreme 2 ===

Xtreme 3 ===

139.9 Antonio Ortiz

152.4 152.4 152.
149.6 149.6 149.2
146.6 146.6

N
N
N

151.8

149.
153.
127.
109.

149.
153.
127.
109.

149.
153.0

O

153.0

W N O
W N O

151.7 151.7 151.7 151.7

158.5 158.5 158.
155.5 155.5 155.5
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139.2

134.3 134.3 134.
112.6 112.6 112.6

w

134.3

139.9 139.9 139.9 139.9
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Xtreme 4 ===

142.3 Bryan Beasley
136.7 Jayson Dunn

147.3 Tony Wagner

Kaos 2 ===

Kaos 3 ===
142.7 Josh Brown

Kaos 4 ===

Kaos Clamped ===

145.2 Jason Lucas
Kaos Wall Clamped ===

153.6 Jayson Dunn
Mayhem ===

120.2 Dan Current
Rookie Tone ===

157.6  Bryan Beasley

150.9 Jon Berkenmeier
150.6 Tyler Blakley

140.
136.

147.

142.

145.

153.

120.

157.
150.
150.

A

(o]

140.
136.

147.

142.

145.

153.

120.

157.
150.
150.

N

(o]

140.
136.

147.

142.

145.

153.

120.

157.
150.

142.

147.

142.

145.

153.

120.

157.



Daniel Neil
Cameron Mattix

Bryan Beasley
Tyler Blakley

Bryan Beasley
Tyler Blakley

4 148.5

5 141.7

=== Rookie Xtreme ===
1 140.4

2 132.1

=== Rookie Kaos ===

1 152.3

2 147.2

Top Ten Competitors

R OVwoONOOTUVTE WN PR

EOF

158.
157.
155.
153.
153.
153.
152.
152.
151.
%) 151.

NNwphphoooutowy

Jayson Dunn
Bryan Beasley
Bryan Beasley
Jayson Dunn
Nick Brewer
Tommy Haberiein
Antonio Ortiz
Bryan Beasley
Aaron Rexrode
Aaron Rexrode

148.
141.

140.
132.

152.
147.

9]
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N W

147.5

140.4 140.4 139.6
132.1 132.1

152.3 152.3 152.0
147.2 147.2



